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Statement of Numbers and Bands
of all Properties shown in the
1993 Valuation List for the

Billing Authority Area
of Shropshire

BA Code 3245
As at 29-DEC-2024

Band

G
H

Grand Total of All Properties
In Valuation List

Numbers

27423

38881

31738

22053

17617

9356

4827

362

152257
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